Newspaper Schedule March 2023 to April 2024

Issue month and
year

March 2023
April 2023

May 2023

June 2023

July 2023
August 2023
September 2023
October 2023
November 2023
December 2023
2024

January 2024
February 2024
March 2024
April 2024

Article Deadline to
Newspaper Team

Sunday, Feb 19
Saturday, March 18
Saturday, April 16
Saturday, May 20
Sunday, June 18
Sunday, July 16
Saturday, Aug 19
Sunday, Sept 17
Saturday, Oct 21
Friday, Novenber 17

Friday, Dec 15
Saturday, Jan 20
Sunday, Feb 18
Saturday, March16

Newspaper Delivered to
Herons Glen

Monday, March 13
Monday,April 10
Monday, May 8
Monday, June 12
Monday, July 10
Monday, August 7
Monday, Sept 11
Monday, October 9
Monday, November 13
Monday, December 11

Monday, January 8
Monday, February 12
Monday, March 11
Monday, April 8



